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Part I 第一部份- (A) Evaluation of the Learning Outcomes 研究經驗的學習成果

1 I have a clear understanding of the learning objectives of the project.
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2 I have gained a deeper understanding of the subject matter by doing the project.
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3 I have learnt to apply the knowledge that I have gained in theory courses to solve
practical problems.
我我我我我我我在我我我在我我我我在我

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

33.3%

66.7%

0.0% 50.0% 100.0%

1

2

3

4

5

6

S
co

re

Pe rcentage of students

SA

SD

Mean       5.67
Standard Deviation       0.47

=

= Median =       6.00

Valid N 6=

4 I have developed my research skills in investigating problems.

我我我我我我我我我我我我我

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

16.7%

83.3%

0.0% 50.0% 100.0%

1

2

3

4

5

6

S
co

re

Pe rcentage of students

SA

SD

Mean       5.83
Standard Deviation       0.37

=

= Median =       6.00

Valid N 6=

5 I have improved my written/oral  communication skills.
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6 I have acquired organization skills in carrying out the project work.
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7 I have learnt to work more independently.
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Part I - (B) Evaluation of the Project Experience 研究經驗的評估

1 I actively sought the advice and comment of my supervisor on my project work.
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2 I was able to follow the project schedule or deadlines.

我我我我我我我我我我我我我我我我我我我我

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

66.7%

33.3%

0.0% 50.0% 100.0%

1

2

3

4

5

6

S
co

re

Pe rcentage of students

SA

SD

Mean       5.33
Standard Deviation       0.47

=

= Median =       5.00

Valid N 6=

3 I was personally interested in the chosen area/topic of my project work.
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4 I had no problem in getting the necessary resources for my project work.
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Part I - (C) Overall Comments 總體意見

1 Doing the project has been a valuable learning experience.
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* * *  End of Report  * * *
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